Link Up

W 1daho 14aho Broadband Advisory Board Meeting

Wednesday, May 24, 2023 | 10:00am — 11:00am MST (or upon adjournment)
Idaho Capitol Building

Time

10:00 am

10:05 am

10:10 am

10:25 am

10:45 am

11:00 am

For additional information, please contact the State’s Broadband Program Manager, Ramon S. Hobdey-Sanchez

Room WW53

This meeting will also be held virtually via Zoom
Register in advance here.

Topic

Call to Order
Roll Call

Approve Meeting Minutes
March 15, 2023
March 22, 2023
March 31, 2023

Idaho Broadband Fund Contracts & Legal
Counsel: K&L Gates

Idaho Office of Broadband Update
¢ |daho CPF Program
e |daho Broadband Map
e |daho BEAD Program
e Public Outreach

Any New Business & Next IBAB Meetings

Adjournment

Presenter Notes
Chairman Vander Woude
Idaho Broadband Advisory
Board Action Item
Ramon Hobdey-Sanchez,
Idaho Dept. of Commerce :

Action ltem

& Jeff Cohen and Rob
Dodson, K&L Gates

Ramon Hobdey-Sanchez,
Idaho Dept. of Commerce

Idaho Broadband Advisory
Board

Chairman Vander Woude

at 208.287.3153 or ramon.hobdey-sanchez@commerce.idaho.gov.



mailto:ramon.hobdey-sanchez@commerce.idaho.gov
https://us06web.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_VBXtcuDhQ7eSgdDyUndNnQ

