

Idaho Broadband Advisory Board Meeting

Wednesday, May 24, 2023 | 10:00am – 11:00am MST (or upon adjournment) Idaho Capitol Building
Room WW53
This meeting will also be held virtually via Zoom
Register in advance here.

Time	Topic	Presenter	Notes
10:00 am	Call to Order Roll Call	Chairman Vander Woude	
10:05 am	Approve Meeting Minutes March 15, 2023 March 22, 2023 March 31, 2023	Idaho Broadband Advisory Board	Action Item
10:10 am	Idaho Broadband Fund Contracts & Legal Counsel: K&L Gates	Ramón Hobdey-Sánchez, Idaho Dept. of Commerce & Jeff Cohen and Rob Dodson, K&L Gates	Action Item
10:25 am	Idaho Office of Broadband Update	Ramón Hobdey-Sánchez, Idaho Dept. of Commerce	
10:45 am	Any New Business & Next IBAB Meetings	Idaho Broadband Advisory Board	
11:00 am	Adjournment	Chairman Vander Woude	